
Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Thomas Vo + Jack Harrington + Nicola Traianou + Wally Yang 50
2 Ryan Johnston + Glen Johnston + Marianne Fox + David Keane 56.87
3 Ross Webster + Dion Nugara + Kerryn Lowe + Jasmine Rosengarten 57.25
4 Andrew Cui + Ming Qin + Kyle Sun + Alex Du 57.25
5 Bruce Lowe + Ian James + Steve Forbes + Tim Lai 57.37
6 Annette Kirne + Kerstin Greenwood + Bruce Brooks + Phillip Botelli 57.62
7 Mina Pitliangas + Samantha Jones + Mario Caputo + Bruno Montesano 58
8 Norman Dawe + Lloyd Seibel + Daniel Sizer + Brayden McGregor 58.25
9 Joseph Yap + Anthony Rossi + Peter Crean + Peter Cope 58.25

10 Yuen-Sze Trusler + Damian Trusler + Kellie Baker + Terry Baker 58.5
11 Amanda McKnight + Tim Smith + James Klein + Dale Drego 58.75
12 Boon Khoo + Kong Ng + Ilch Mickovski + Paul Greksa 58.87
13 Bob Lorraine + Alan Davis + Daniel Tai + Ronan Hanley 58.87
14 Barb Hille + Tim Hille + Jason Burt + Tracey Burt 59.12
15 Luke Gervasi + Maryce Oakley + Jake Cassar + Jeff Alberts 59.5
16 Rosh Segal + Kit Ho + Greg Camn + Marion Sitter 59.87
17 Anita Smith + Brendan Smith + Janet Fleming + Brett Fleming 60.12
18 Chris Tanti + Cooper Tanti + Glenn Edbrooke + Wayne Dekker 60.25
19 Stephen Gent + Rohan Gent + David Clarke + Dennis Harvey 61.25
20 Barbara Wilson + Mike Wilson + Meg Kent + Harrison Kent 61.62
21 Simon Kearney + Brenton Stokes + Greg Johnson + Dean Corby 62.5
22 Michael Hoyle + Alan Curtis + Greg Hardeman + John Beus 62.62
23 Ray Henderson + Phillip Maurice + John Mottram + Stephen Mottram 62.87
24 Michael Skillington + Aurelio Sorrenti + Philomena Yii + Michael Yii 63.12
25 Howard Ju + Alun Xu + Christopher Lobo + Alan Lichman 63.5
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 Thomas Vo + Jack Harrington + Nicola Traianou + Wally Yang 60
2 Joseph Yap + Anthony Rossi + Peter Crean + Peter Cope 66
3 Mina Pitliangas + Samantha Jones + Mario Caputo + Bruno Montesano 67
4 Ryan Johnston + Glen Johnston + Marianne Fox + David Keane 67
5 Boon Khoo + Kong Ng + Ilch Mickovski + Paul Greksa 67
6 Andrew Cui + Ming Qin + Kyle Sun + Alex Du 67
7 Norman Dawe + Lloyd Seibel + Daniel Sizer + Brayden McGregor 68
8 Bruce Lowe + Ian James + Steve Forbes + Tim Lai 68
9 Yuen-Sze Trusler + Damian Trusler + Kellie Baker + Terry Baker 69

10 Annette Kirne + Kerstin Greenwood + Bruce Brooks + Phillip Botelli 69
11 Stephen Gent + Rohan Gent + David Clarke + Dennis Harvey 70
12 Anita Smith + Brendan Smith + Janet Fleming + Brett Fleming 70
13 Amanda McKnight + Tim Smith + James Klein + Dale Drego 70
14 Luke Gervasi + Maryce Oakley + Jake Cassar + Jeff Alberts 70
15 Bob Lorraine + Alan Davis + Daniel Tai + Ronan Hanley 70
16 Howard Ju + Alun Xu + Christopher Lobo + Alan Lichman 71
17 Rosh Segal + Kit Ho + Greg Camn + Marion Sitter 71
18 Barb Hille + Tim Hille + Jason Burt + Tracey Burt 71
19 Chris Tanti + Cooper Tanti + Glenn Edbrooke + Wayne Dekker 71
20 Simon Kearney + Brenton Stokes + Greg Johnson + Dean Corby 72
21 Ross Webster + Dion Nugara + Kerryn Lowe + Jasmine Rosengarten 73
22 Ray Henderson + Phillip Maurice + John Mottram + Stephen Mottram 73
23 Michael Hoyle + Alan Curtis + Greg Hardeman + John Beus 74
24 Barbara Wilson + Mike Wilson + Meg Kent + Harrison Kent 75
25 Michael Skillington + Aurelio Sorrenti + Philomena Yii + Michael Yii 76
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